Position Other Positions Held
General Manager

Director Of Operations

Accountant

Deputy Secretary

Director Of Admin Services

Accounting Manager

Planner Analyst

Admin Assistant Il

Accounting Technician

Admin Analyst

Admin Assistant |

Special District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

San Mateo County Harbor
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$180,535

$123,617

$112,716

$83,399

$79,569

$77,295

$71,657

$60,036

$59,755

$40,566

$34,678

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,261

$33,243

$36,297

$6,351

$10,438

$11,602

$34,274

$33,444

$33,523

$8,910

$21,687



